Notice of Meeting
Commissioners Court of Caldwell County, Texas

Notice is herebhy given that a meeting of the Caldwell County Commissioners Court will be

held on the 14!

day of July 2014 at 9:00 A.M. in the Commissioners Courtroom located at

1403 Blackjack Street, Lockhart, Texas at which time the following subjects will be
discussed, considered, passed or adopted, to wit:

Note: Commissioners Court Meeting packets are prepared several days prior to each meeting. This information is
reviewed and studied by the Court members, eliminating lengthy discussions to gain a basic understanding.
Timely action and short discussion on agenda items does not reflect lack of thought or analysis on the part of

the Court.

Start times for regular agenda items are tentative; some items may be held earlier or later than the
scheduled time.

For the convenience and comfort of members of the public and Caldwell County officials and employees, the
Commissioners Court may take a recess from 10:30-10:45 a.m. and from noon to 1:30 p.m.

8:00 A.M.

Agenda
WORKSHOP (No Action): Report from program manager on remodeling of the

9:00 A.M.

new Caldwell County Judicial and Service Center. No action will be taken at this
time.

REGULAR MEETING

Call Meeting to order.

2014.07.14.01

2014.07.14.02

2014.07.14.03

2014.07.14.04

Invocation. Lockhart Ministry Alliance.

Pledge of Allegiance to the Flags. (Texas Pledge: Honor the Texas flag; |
pledge allegiance to thee, Texas, one state under God, one and indivisible).

Announcements: ltems or comments from Court Members or Staff.

Citizens’ Comments: At this time any person may speak to Commissioners
Court if they have filled out a Caldwell County Commissioners Court
Participation Form. Comments will be limited to four (4) minutes per person.
No action will be taken on these items and no discussion will be had between
the speaker(s) and members of the Court. The Court does retain the right to
correct factual inaccuracies made by the speakers. (If longer than 30 minutes,
then the balance of comments will continue as the last agenda item of the

day).
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2014.07.14.05 Consent Agenda. (Any member of the Court may request that an item within
the Consent Agenda to be moved to the Regular Agenda for further discussion
and action).

A.

B
C.
D

Pay Bills in the amount of $1,047,659.04 for July 14™ 2014.

To approve Commissioners Court Minutes for June 23", 2014.
To approve Commissioners Court Minutes for June 17" 2014.

To approve renewal of Continuation Certificate Bond No. 71141347 for
Larry Roberson, Auditor for Caldwell County in the amount of $100,000.00
beginning August 1, 2014 and ending August 1, 2015. Cost: $350.

To approve renewal of Continuation Certificate Bond No. 71165154 for
Diana Mendieta, Chief Deputy Clerk for Caldwell County in the amount of
$100,000.00 beginning August 31, 2014 and ending August 31, 2015.
Cost: $350.

To approve renewal of Continuation Certificate Bond No. 70351699 for 20
Deputy Constables for Caldwell County in the amount of $1,000.00 for each
Constable beginning August 1, 2014 and ending August 31, 2015. Cost:
$142.

To approve the Financial Report for Caldwell County Emergency Services
District #2 for the year ending December 31, 2013 to comply with the yearly
reporting to the Caldwell County Judge’s Office.

To approve the 2013 Financial Report for the McMahan Volunteer Fire
Department as required by Paragraph 8 of the Rural Fire Protection Service
Contract with Caldwell County to comply with the yearly reporting to the
Caldwell County Judge’s Office.

2014.07.14.06 Reports.
Greater San Marcos Partnership — Adrianna Cruz
Elections Department Report — Pamela Ohlendorf
Septic and Subdivision Report — Kasi Miles
Treasurer’s Report — Lori Rangel

2014.07.14.07 Special Presentations. None.

(ALL OTHER AGENDA ITEMS)

2014.07.14.08 Discussion/Action regarding a proposal from Caldwell County Appraisal District
to purchase 0.60 acre out of 1.136 acre of land located at the northeast corner of
the new Judicial Center on Highway 183, Lockhart for an amount of $45,000.
Cost: TBD; Speaker: Judge Bonn/Mary LaPoint, Chief Appraiser; Backup: 1.
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2014.07.14.09

2014.07.14.10

2014.07.14.11

2014.07.14.12

2014.07.14.13

2014.07.14.14

2014.07.14.15

2014.07.14.16

2014.07.14.17

2014.07.14.18

2014.07.14.19

Discussion/Action to approve the price quotes for new furniture for the new
Judicial Service Center. Cost: TBD; Speaker: Judge Bonn/Commissioner
Munoz/Les Reddin; Backup: 1.

Discussion/Action to approve Invoice #208 for June 2014 timesheet for Les
Reddin, LongLife Projects in the amount of $5,400 for the Judicial Service Center
project management work. Cost: $5,400; Speaker: Judge Bonn; Backup: 1.

Discussion/Action to approve Invoice #5 from Aulick & Associates in the
amount of $5,000 (40 hours at $125/hour) for consultant services for the period
of June 1% — 30" 2014, regarding transportation projects for Caldwell County.
Cost: $5,000; Speaker: Judge Bonn; Backup: 1.

Discussion/Action to approve Application and Certificate for Payment #6 for
Braun and Butler Construction in the amount of $640,648.65 for the Caldwell
County Judicial Center. Cost: $640,648.65; Speaker: Judge Bonn; Backup: 1.

Discussion/Action to ratify the addendum to Chapter 381 Economic
Development Incentive Agreement between Caldwell County and Fashion Glass
and Mirror, L.L.C. Cost: None; Speaker: Judge Bonn; Backup: 1.

Discussion/Action regarding Burn Ban for Caldwell County. Cost: None;
Speaker: Martin Ritchey; Backup: None.

Discussion/Action update concerning disposition of retired EMS ambulance
that is currently parked at the Unit Road Department. Cost: None; Speakers:
Judge Bonn; Backup: 1.

Discussion/Action for the court to authorize Judge Bonn and Auditor Larry
Roberson to have a "Market Analysis" of County Justice and Tax office buildings
performed by LCRA Commercial Real Estate staff and to proceed with selection
of a commercial appraiser, receive appraisal, and solicit bids for said properties.
Cost: TBD; Speaker: Judge Bonn; Backup: 1.

Discussion regarding placement of the museum clock used as the centerpiece
for the Courthouse Museum on the first floor to be located outside of the County
Clerk’s office underneath the stairwell (clock measurements - 42"L x 32"W x 60”
H). Cost: None; Speaker: Judge Bonn; Backup: 1.

Discussion/Action to approve additional expenditures of $54,759.61 for the
bridge and culvert replacement at Oak Grove Road (CR 127) to TxDOT due to
the original construction estimate of $105,500 which is below the actual
construction bid of $160,259.61. Cost: $54,759.61; Speaker: Judge Bonn/Larry
Roberson; Backup: 1.

Discussion/Action to approve the advanced funding of principal and interest on

the Series 2007 Certificates of Obligation from the Debt Service Fund reserves.
Cost: $502,859.85; Speakers: Judge Bonn/Larry Roberson; Backup: 1.

3|Page




2014.07.14.20 Discussion/Action regarding the use of the remaining balance of funds from the
proceeds of the 2010 Certificate of Obligation. Cost: None; Speakers: Judge
Bonn/Curtis Weber; Backup: 1.

2014.07.14.21 Discussion/Action regarding the management of Caldwell County Indigent
Burials Department assignment to Tina Lynch in the County Judge’s office and
the procurement of necessary software for the position. Use of Accurint by
LexisNexis is software program for determining eligibility at a monthly cost of
$130.00 for unlimited usage. Cost: $1,560 per year; Speaker: Judge Bonn;
Backup: 1.

2014.07.14.22 Discussion/Action in regards to Section 3.01(d) back up material of the Rules of
Procedure, Conduct and Decorum for all Commissioners Court meetings. Cost:
None; Speaker: Judge Bonn; Backup: 1.

2014.07.14.23 Discussion/Action concerning approval of salaries, expenses, or allowances for
elected county and precinct officials pursuant to §152.013(a) of the Local
Government Code. Cost: None; Speaker: Judge Bonn; Backup: 1.

2014.07.14.24 Discussion concerning relocation of departments in the courthouse. Cost:

None; Speaker: Larry Roberson; Backup: 1.

BUDGET WORKSHOP: Budget workshop concerning the 2014-2015 annual budget. No
action will be taken at this time.

2014.07.14.25 Adjournment

As authorized by the Texas Government Code, the Commissioners’ Court of Caldwell, County, Texas reserves the
right to adjourn into Executive Session at any time during the course of this meeting to discuss any of the matters listed
above as they may relate to Texas Government Code Section 551.071(1) (Consultation with Attorney about pending or
contemplated litigation or settlement offers);

Texas Government Code Section 551.071(2) (Consultation with Attorney when the Attorney’s obligations under the
Texas Disciplinary Rules of Professional Conduct of the State Bar of Texas conflicts with Chapter 551 of the Texas
Government Code);

Texas Government Code Section 551.072 (Deliberations About Real Property); Texas Government Code Section
551.073 (Deliberations about Gifts and Donations); Texas Government Code Section 551.074 (Personnel Matters); Texas
Government Code Section 551.0745 (Deliberations about a County Advisory Body); Texas Government Code Section
551.076 (Deliberations about Security Devices); and Texas Government Code Section 551.087 (Economic Development
Negotiations).

In the event that the Court adjourns into Executive Session, unless otherwise specified on the agenda, the Court
will announce any other parties who are authorized to be present during the deliberations in Executive Session and will
announce under what section of the Texas Government Code the Commissioners Court is using as it's authority to enter
into an Executive Session. The meeting facility is wheelchair accessible and accessible parking spaces are available.
Request for accommodations or interpretive services must be made 48 hours prior to this meeting. Please contact the
County Judge’s office at 512-398-1808 for further information.

www.co.caldwell.tx.us
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Expense Approval Register

Caldwell County, TX Packet: APPKT00260 - 7/14/14 A/P CHECK RUN

Vendor Name

Payable Number Post Date Description (ltem) Account Number Amount
Fund: 001 - GENERAL FUND
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD. NP41615579 07/14/2014 ACCT #BG114286 5/26-6/29/ 001-1260 125.54
NET DATA 62014 07/14/2014 JUNE 2014 JP#1 001-1281 310.00
NET DATA 62014 07/14/2014 JUNE 2014 JP#3 001-1281 254.00
NET DATA 62014 07/14/2014 JUNE 2014 JP #4 001-1281 84.00
NET DATA 62014 07/14/2014 JUNE 2014 JP #2 001-1281 794.00
GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL 62014 07/14/2014 JUNE 2014 JP #2 001-2835 1,806.60
GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL 62014 07/14/2014 JUNE 2014 JP #3 001-2835 693.05
GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL 62014 07/14/2014 JUNE 2014 JP #1 001-2835 1,508.50
GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL 62014 07/14/2014 JUNE 2014 JP #4 001-2835 1,004.60
6,580.29
Department :2120 - COUNTY TREASURER
CTAT REGION 11 61214 07/14/2014 2014 DUES FOR LORI RANGE ~ 001-2120-4810 10.00
Department 2120 - COUNTY TREASURER Total: 10.00
Department : 2130 - COUNTY AUDITOR
DEWITT POTH & SON 408744-0 07/14/2014 CUST # 12430 BINDER, D-RI  001-2130-3110 145.69
CARL R. OHLENDORF INSURA 14045 07/14/2014 POLICY #71141347 001-2130-2070 350.00
Department 2130 - COUNTY AUDITOR Total: 495.69
Department : 2140 - TAX ASSESSOR - COLLECTOR
GEORGIA A. SCHRADER 62614 07/14/2014 EXPENSE REPORT FOR 6/24/  001-2140-4260 19.04
DARLA LAW 63014 07/14/2014 EXPENSE REPORT JUNE 2014  001-2140-4260 209.44
Department 2140 - TAX ASSESSOR - COLLECTOR Total: 228.48
Department : 2150 - COUNTY CLERK
DEWITT POTH & SON 409353-0 07/14/2014 CUST # 12430 PEN, BALLPT,  001-2150-3110 392.47
DEWITT POTH & SON 409540-0 07/14/2014 FILE, STOR, R-KIVE, LTR CT 001-2150-3110 279.96
CAROL HOLCOMB 63014 07/14/2014 EXPENSE REPORT-119THA  001-2150-4810 661.89
CARL R. OHLENDORF INSURA 14046 07/14/2014 ACCT #CALDWO1 POLICY #1  001-2150-2070 350.00
Department 2150 - COUNTY CLERK Total: 1,684.32
Department : 3200 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY
LOCKHART POST REGISTER 00072326 07/14/2014 CAUSE #14-0-197 5/29-6/1 001-3200-4130 268.80
DEWITT POTH & SON 404804-0 07/14/2014 ORGINAL ORDER # 403091 001-3200-3110 76.78
DEWITT POTH & SON 408566-0 07/14/2014 CUST # 12430 CRTDGS, COL  001-3200-3110 153.97
TDCAA 2014 07/14/2014 REGISTRATION FOR - BENJA 001-3200-4810 350.00
TDCAA 2014 07/14/2014 REGISTRATION FOR - 5USAN  001-3200-4810 350.00
TDCAA 2014 07/14/2014 REGISTRATION FOR - CROW,  001-3200-4810 350.00
TDCAA 2014 07/14/2014 REGISTRATION FOR - CASSA  001-3200-4810 350.00
TDCAA 2014 07/14/2014 REGISTRATION FOR - HARRIS  001-3200-4810 350.00
TDCAA 2014 07/14/2014 REGISTRATION FOR - HICKS, ~ 001-3200-4810 350.00
TDCAA 2014 07/14/2014 REGISTRATION FOR - SUMM  001-3200-4810 350.00
TDCAA 2014 07/14/2014 REGISTRATION FOR - GLASO  001-3200-4810 350.00
DEWITT POTH & SON 408644-0 07/14/2014 CUST # 12430 PAPER, FORE  001-3200-3110 13.98
BEN GILLIS 61914 07/14/2014 BAR DUES FOR 2014-15 001-3200-3050 73.00
CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. MP98616 07/14/2014 CUSTOMER #11726035 KEN  001-3200-5310 147.84
MACK HARRISON 62314 07/14/2014 EXPENSE REPORT 6/16-17 &  001-3200-4260 9.52
CRIMINAL DISTRICT ATTORN 62314 07/14/2014 SEBREEZE RESORT SEPTSEM  001-3200-4810 810.00
DAVID BROOKS, ATTORNEY 62814 07/14/2014 MONTH OF JUNE, 2014 LEG  001-3200-4315 100.00
STATE BAR OF TEXAS 2014 07/14/2014 RACHEL GLASOE  9/12/14 001-3200-4810 270.00
GAY GUTHRIE 63014 07/14/2014 JUNE MILEAGE 001-3200-4260 4.48
JANICE BENBOW 63014 07/14/2014 MILEAGE FOR JUNE 2014 001-3200-4260 14.56
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD. NP41615579 07/14/2014 ACCT #BG114286 5/26-6/29/ 001-3200-4260 295.97
TRANSUNION RISK AND ALT 70114 07/14/2014 ACCT # 234599 BILLING  001-3200-4130 5.25

7/8/2014 4:35:35 PM
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Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT00260 - 7/14/14 A/P CHECK RUN

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (ltem) Account Number Amount
BEN GILLIS 70114 07/14/2014 MILEAGE FOR 6/19 & 25/14  001-3200-4260 17.36
Department 3200 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY Total: 5,061.51
Department : 3230 - DISTRICT JUDGE
NOVERT A. MORALES 2013-211 07/14/2014 CAUSE # 2013-211 VEGA, VE  001-3230-4160 650.00
LAW OFFICE OF BART DENU  07-489 07/14/2014 CAUSE #07-489 SHAWNTH  001-3230-4160 350.00
DIANA BUSS 13-019 07/14/2014 CAUSE # 13-019 CORY STEW  001-3230-4160 400.00
BOVIK & MEREDITH P.C. 13-030 07/14/2014 CAUSE #13-030 BRANDON R 001-3230-4160 350.00
LARRY O. RASCO 02-FL-440 07/14/2014 CAUSE #02-FL-440 REBECCA  001-3230-4160 742.00
LUIS CUELLAR 13-FL-183 3 07/14/2014 CAUSE # 13-FL-183 MIRAND  001-3230-4160 497.00
LARRY O. RASCO 13-FL-190 1 07/14/2014 CAUSE # 13-FL-190 PRINCEC  001-3230-4160 266.00
KAREN J. LANGSLEY 13-FL-190 07/14/2014 CAUSE #13-FL-190 KYRA PRI 001-3230-4160 2,636.00
LUIS CUELLAR 13-FL-230 2 07/14/2014 CAUSE # 13-FL-230 ADRIAN  001-3230-4160 119.00
LUIS CUELLAR 13-FL-385 3 07/14/2014 CAUSE # 13-FL-385 M.P. & K  001-3230-4160 448.00
BOVIK & MEREDITH P.C. 13-FL-449 1 07/14/2014 CAUSE # 13-FL-449 KAITLYN  001-3230-4160 133.00
BONNIE MINATRA, C.C.R. 61814 07/14/2014 REPORTING DUTIES FORCHI  001-3230-4030 150.00
LEON TRANSLATIONS, INC. 13732 07/14/2014 CAUSE: 14-073 JESUS TOMA  001-3230-4011 150.00
GLEN GRUNBERGER 2012-FL-335 FINAL 07/14/2014 CAUSE # 2012-FL-335 LUCKY 001-3230-4160 325.00
DEWITT POTH & SON 408969-0 07/14/2014 CUST #12430 COFFEE, FOLG  001-3230-3110 460.31
PHIL TURNER 2013-072 CT1-2 07/14/2014 CAUSE # 2013-072- CT1-2 EL  001-3230-4160 350.00
LEGAL DIRECTORIES PUBLISH 0389899 07/14/2014 2014 TEXAS LEGAL DIRECTO  001-3230-4011 82.50
GEORGE V.C. PARKER, PH.D.  14-019 07/14/2014 CAUSE #14-019 LISAANNEA 001-3230-4170 1,210.00
DEWITT POTH & SON 408969-1 07/14/2014 CUST # 12430 CRTDG, HP 001-3230-3110 127.97
MATTHEW C. NICHOLS CR-14-064 07/14/2014 CAUSE # CR-14-064 MATTH  001-3230-4160 600.00
LEON TRANSLATIONS, INC. 13696 07/14/2014 CAUSE #Q4-FL-551 INTERPRE  001-3230-4011 225.00
KAREN J. LANGSLEY 13-FL-083 07/14/2014 CAUSE # 13-FL-083 ALYSSA 001-3230-4160 1,550.00
TERRY "TY" WESLEY BAKER 13-FL-222 07/14/2014 CAUSE # 13-FL-222 RUBIO, R 001-3230-4160 3,367.00
TIFFANY BARTLETT 13-FL-348 PARTIAL 07/14/2014 CAUSE # 13-FL-348 RAMIREZ  001-3230-4160 511.00
TIFFANY BARTLETT 13-FL-464 PARTIAL 07/14/2014 CAUSE # 13-FL-464 COLLINS  001-3230-4160 917.00
MEGAN JEANINE MEEKINS 13-FL-464 PARTIAL 07/14/2014 CAUSE # 13-FL-464 MARLEY  001-3230-4160 91.00
KEYLA MARTINEZ ROBERTSO  14-FL-011 PARTIAL 07/14/2014 CAUSE #14-FL-011 STEVEN 001-3230-4160 262.50
POSTMASTER 70714 07/14/2014 JURY #3230 BRM PERMITP  001-3230-3120 220.00
Department 3230 - DISTRICT JUDGE Total: 17,190.28
Department : 3240 - COUNTY COURT LAW
DAVID MENDOZA 41,943 07/14/2014 CAUSE #41,943 JONATHAN 001-3240-4160 350.00
HOLLIS BURKLUND 43212 FINAL 07/14/2014 CAUSE # 43212 LUCINDA G 001-3240-4080 4.70
HOLLIS BURKLUND 43212 FINAL 07/14/2014 CAUSE # 43212 LUCINDA G 001-3240-4160 250.00
KYLE MAYSEL 43234 FINAL 07/14/2014 CAUSE # 43234 HEATHER RA  001-3240-4160 400.00
WILLIAM C. FIELDER 43320 07/14/2014 CAUSE #43320 MATTHEW G 001-3240-4080 7.00
WILLIAM C. FIELDER 43320 07/14/2014 CAUSE #43320 MATTHEW G 001-3240-4160 600.00
WILLIAM C. FIELDER 2327-12CC FINAL 07/14/2014 CAUSE #2327-12CC DAISY BE  001-3240-4180 300.00
DAVID MENDOZA 43499 FINAL 07/14/2014 CAUSE #43499 OSCARMUN  001-3240-4160 350.00
Department 3240 - COUNTY COURT LAW Total: 2,261.70
Department : 3251 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 1
DEWITT POTH & SON 409693-0 07/14/2014 CUST # 12430 CDR,52X/70 001-3251-3110 50.46
Department 3251 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 1 Total: 50.46
Department : 3252 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 2
DEWITT POTH & SON 409050-0 07/14/2014 CUST # 12430 WALNUT NA 001-3252-3110 85.00
TEXAS TECHNOLOGY CONSU 709 07/14/2014 BUSINESS LABOR 001-3252-4510 125.00
Department 3252 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 2 Total: 210.00
Department : 3254 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 4
DEWITT POTH & SON 409492-0 07/14/2014 CUST # 12430 JP #4 001-3254-3110 177.77
Department 3254 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 4 Total: 177.77
Department : 4300 - COUNTY SHERIFF
ON CALL MOBILE VETERINA 008942 07/14/2014 SHELTER DOG 001-4300-3130 159.41
CHIEF SUPPLY CORPORATIO 469365 07/14/2014 CUST ACCT # 217513 10200  001-4300-3130 276.96
PITNEY BOWES GLOBALFINA  9681660-JN14 07/14/2014 ACCT # 9681660 5/30-6/30/ 001-4300-4610 99.73
GUADALUPE REGIONAL MED V00001864510 1 07/14/2014 ZUNIGA, SYLVIA DOBO07/2  001-4300-4110 599.00
OFFICE DEPOT 713590725001 07/14/2014 ACCT # 43682634 BINDER,V  001-4300-3130 246.15
7/8/2014 4:35:35 PM Page 2 of 13




Expense Approval Register
Vendor Name

CHISHOLM TRAIL VETERINAR
OFFICE DEPOT

LIVENGOOD FEED STORE
LIVENGOOD FEED STORE
GUADALUPE REGIONAL MED
SPRINT

BRIAN BARRINGTON

DAVID BRENT

CLEVELAND DOMINY

TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD.
PURCHASE POWER

GRAND HYATT HOTEL

Payable Number

75533
713590633001
LOINV000084285
LOINV000083454
V00001860443 1
122236591-063
223022

62014

62414
NP41615579
60814

70814

Department :4310 - COUNTY JAIL

PFG-TEMPLE
LABORATORY CORPORATION
LABORATORY CORPORATION
SAN MARCOS OB/GYN, PLLC
ANTHONY HARDEE

SETON MEDICAL CENTER HA
MEDICAL WHOLSALE, INC.
FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SA
PFG-TEMPLE

FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
JCO JANITORIAL SUPPLY

ICS JAIL SUPPLIES INC.
FARMER BROTHERS. CO.
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
ICS JAIL SUPPLIES INC.
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
PFG-TEMPLE

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
MARK'S PLUMBING PARTS
OFFICE DEPOT

FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SA
PFG-TEMPLE

GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC.

ICS JAIL SUPPLIES INC.
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
JCO JANITORIAL SUPPLY
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
MEDICAL WHOLSALE, INC.
ICS JAIL SUPPLIES INC.
INDUSTRIAL CHEM. LABS &
AERODYNAMIC AIRCONDITI
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
PFG-TEMPLE

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN